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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 04/19/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf - practice Waccabuc Country Club
Tue 04/20/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf - practice Waccabuc Country Club
Wed 04/21/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf - practice Waccabuc Country Club
Thu 04/22/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Golf - practice Waccabuc Country Club
Wed 04/28/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity B Golf - practice Vails Grove Golf Course
Mon 05/03/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity B Golf - practice Vails Grove Golf Course
Wed 05/05/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity B Golf - practice Vails Grove Golf Course
Thu 05/06/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity B Golf - practice Vails Grove Golf Course
Tue 05/11/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity B Golf - practice Vails Grove Golf Course
Thu 05/13/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity B Golf vs Harvey School Vails Grove Golf Course
Mon 05/17/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity B Golf - practice Vails Grove Golf Course
Tue 05/18/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity B Golf - practice Vails Grove Golf Course
Mon 05/24/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity B Golf - practice Vails Grove Golf Course
Wed 05/26/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm Varsity B Golf vs Brewster Vails Grove Golf Course


